
Pachet IT

I.D.: 72946340

Data publicarii	06.09.22	Coduri CPV	30232110-8 30237200-1 30125100-2 32420000-3 30213300-8
-----------------	----------	------------	--

Pretul estimativ: 6.127,63 RON - 6.127,63 RON

Descriere: TONER HP 1005 - 5 BUC X 63.02 LEI = 315.13 LEI TONER BROTHER HL-L2312D - 5 BUC X 116.81 LEI = 584.03 LEI, MOUSE USB CU FIR -1 BUC X 22.69 LEI = 22.69 LEI TASTATURA USB-1 BUC X 39.50 LEI = 39.50 LEI PLACA DE RETEA ETHERNET 100MBPS - 1 BUC X 75.63 LEI = 75.63 LEI SSD 512GB 2.5SATA -2 BUC X 315.12 LEI = 630.25 LEI, TONER HP 1005 - 5 BUC X 63.02 LEI = 315.13 LEI TONER BROTHER HL-L2312D - 5 BUC X 116.81 LEI = 584.03 LEI, CALC HP 800 G2 TOWER I5-6500/8GB/500GB/SSD/DVD+WIN10PRO.
